
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/24/2025 - 6/24/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/24/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/24/2025 00:13 ALARMBU
S

704 CAMINO LEJO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-006579 06/24/2025 00:46 DOMESTIC 1899-1305 PACHECO ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/24/2025 00:49 ASSTDEPT 3430 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/24/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/24/2025 01:02 WELFARE 131 NUSBAUM ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/24/2025 01:09 ALARMRE
S

1985 CERROS COLORADOS C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-006582 06/24/2025 01:20 CRIDAMM
V

5219-A ILEA WAY C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/24/2025 01:23 911HU   2001-366 HOPEWELL ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 01:26 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 01:32 WEAPON  260 CAMINO DEL OLMO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 01:46 ALARMBU
S

651 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 119 E MARCY ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/24/2025 02:01 SUSPVEH 2742-N GALISTEO RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/24/2025 02:09 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-006581 06/24/2025 02:14 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/24/2025 02:20 AMBULAN
C

941-1309 CALLE MEJIA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/24/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/24/2025 03:44 ALARMCH
E

933 STAGECOACH RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/24/2025 03:49 DISORDER E WATER ST/CATHEDRAL 
PL

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 03:54 911HU   3007-711 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/24/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-006584 06/24/2025 04:15 WELFARE 4312 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/24/2025 04:42 ALARMCH
E

1021 STAGECOACH RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN
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Unit Employee

06/24/2025 05:09 TRAFFIC 2113 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

06/24/2025 05:19 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/24/2025 05:19 TRAFFIC 1167 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

06/24/2025 05:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

06/24/2025 05:33 CLOSEPA JOHNSON ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-006583 06/24/2025 05:38 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-006585 06/24/2025 05:49 IPBURGMV CAMINO 
SANTANDER/CAMINO SAN 
ACACIO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1427 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/24/2025 06:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

06/24/2025 06:10 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 06:19 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-006586 06/24/2025 06:35 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/24/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC 28143 INTERSTATE 25 P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/24/2025 06:53 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

06/24/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/24/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/24/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/24/2025 07:13 DISORDER 518 DON GASPAR AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006587 06/24/2025 07:15 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/24/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/24/2025 07:16 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/24/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/24/2025 07:22 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 07:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/24/2025 07:43 CLOSEPA 3155 CERRILLOS RD P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/24/2025 07:43 DISORDER 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC 2405 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/24/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 07:54 MVANONI
N

N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/24/2025 07:57 MVAHIT  1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/24/2025 08:11 DISORDER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/24/2025 08:18 WELFARE 1222 LUISA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 08:28 RAL     653 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/24/2025 08:43 ALARMCH
E

933 STAGECOACH RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 08:45 WELFARE 4985 AIRPORT RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006590 06/24/2025 08:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/24/2025 08:48 DISORDER N GUADALUPE ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 08:58 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-006588 06/24/2025 08:59 BURGLAR
Y

651 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 08:59 NEIGHBOR 601 GOMEZ RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 09:05 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A231  WHITE, COREY

06/24/2025 09:09 DISORDER 1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006589 06/24/2025 09:14 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 09:27 ASSISTAN 23 CALLE PRADO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 09:30 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 09:33 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-006592 06/24/2025 09:43 BURGMV  1508 CERRILLOS RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/24/2025 09:48 ALARMRE
S

244 CAMINO DEL NORTE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 09:48 WELFARE 5951-G207 LARSON LOOP A231  WHITE, COREY

06/24/2025 09:54 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/24/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 10:00 DISORDER 786 CALLE MEJIA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/24/2025 10:00 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

06/24/2025 10:03 FOLLOWU
P

CAMINO DELORA/CAMINO 
SAN ACACIO

I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/24/2025 10:07 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/24/2025 10:13 FOLLOWU
P

4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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06/24/2025 10:13 MVAINJUR 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/24/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/24/2025 10:29 911HU   400 BOTULPH LN A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006595 06/24/2025 10:32 CRIDAMM
V

2800-48 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/24/2025 10:38 ALARMRE
S

4125 MILES LN A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

06/24/2025 10:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006593 06/24/2025 10:42 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/24/2025 10:44 WELFARE 501 W CORDOVA RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 10:50 SUSPVEH 1807 SECOND ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006594 06/24/2025 10:55 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/24/2025 10:56 PARKED  4551 PASEO DEL SOL S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/24/2025 10:59 RAL     MUTT NELSON 
RD/RIDGELINE RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/24/2025 10:59 DISORDER E LUPITA RD/OLD PECOS 
TRL

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

06/24/2025 11:11 DISORDER 1264 RODEO RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/24/2025 11:15 MVAPRIV 3000 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/24/2025 11:16 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006596 06/24/2025 11:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/24/2025 11:20 MVANONI
N

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-006601 06/24/2025 11:21 SIMPASLT 1710 LLANO ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/24/2025 11:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/24/2025 11:44 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/24/2025 11:45 MVAHIT  CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/24/2025 11:46 TRAFHAZ 28250 INTERSTATE 25 T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/24/2025 11:47 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-006597 06/24/2025 11:47 WANTED  5908 CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

06/24/2025 11:57 STALLEDM ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/24/2025 11:59 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

I18   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

06/24/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/24/2025 12:00 PSYCH   3007-133 CERRILLOS RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/24/2025 12:00 WELFARE 3213 CASA RINCONADA A231  WHITE, COREY
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2025-006598 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED  5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-006599 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED  5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-006600 06/24/2025 12:12 CRIMTRES 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/24/2025 12:19 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/24/2025 12:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006603 06/24/2025 12:32 CRIMTRES 3522 ZAFARANO DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006602 06/24/2025 12:33 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-006604 06/24/2025 12:50 SHOPLIFT 525 W ZIA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/24/2025 12:54 TRAFFIC 1941 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/24/2025 12:54 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/24/2025 13:03 ASSISTAN 633 GOMEZ RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 13:05 SIMPASLT 5041 MAIN ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/24/2025 13:05 ALARMRE
S

1204 ESCALANTE ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/24/2025 13:11 BURGLAR
Y

1370-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 13:15 MVANONI
N

129 CATHEDRAL PL S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

06/24/2025 13:21 CLOSEPA EARLY ST/MARQUEZ PL S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/24/2025 13:23 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/24/2025 13:26 911HU   127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 13:27 SUSPVEH JAY ST/THIRD ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/24/2025 13:38 SUSPVEH 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006605 06/24/2025 13:38 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/24/2025 13:40 CHECKING 504 W CORDOVA RD P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/24/2025 13:49 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/24/2025 13:57 WELFARE 801 ALARID ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 14:00 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 14:04 CHECKING 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/24/2025 14:05 SUSPVEH ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 14:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 14:07 ANIMWELF 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

06/24/2025 14:09 STALLEDM RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/24/2025 14:12 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY 
LN

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-006606 06/24/2025 14:15 RAL     6151 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/24/2025 14:17 AMBULAN
C

5850 COLORES DEL REY ST A231  WHITE, COREY
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06/24/2025 14:19 AMBULAN
C

1650 GALISTEO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/24/2025 14:23 ALARMBU
S

2076 GALISTEO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 14:31 DISORDER 2961 GALISTEO RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/24/2025 14:37 FOLLOWU
P

2056 GALISTEO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/24/2025 14:40 DEADANIM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

06/24/2025 14:43 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006607 06/24/2025 14:43 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/24/2025 14:54 SUSPVEH 1946 MORRIS PL B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 14:55 WELFARE CAMINO ENTRADA/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/24/2025 15:00 DISORDER 843-1/2 NINITA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 15:03 CLOSEPA 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-006608 06/24/2025 15:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/24/2025 15:07 PSYCH   HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/24/2025 15:11 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 15:14 RAL     7510 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/24/2025 15:18 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006609 06/24/2025 15:21 STRAY   1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/24/2025 15:28 ALARMRE
S

3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM 
RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 15:29 911HU   2308 CALLE PINTURA B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 15:29 DISORDER 16 EMBLEM RD P73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/24/2025 15:30 B&E     1312 RUFINA LN B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/24/2025 15:31 PSYCH   1123 HARRISON RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-006612 06/24/2025 15:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/24/2025 15:36 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/24/2025 15:39 WELFARE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 15:40 WELFARE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 15:41 FOLLOWU
P

5850 COLORES DEL REY ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/24/2025 15:48 TRAFHAZ PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
MARCY ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006613 06/24/2025 15:50 ASSTDEPT 2741 WALNUT ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-006611 06/24/2025 15:52 WELFARE 405 PASEO DE PERALTA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/24/2025 15:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL
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06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006615 06/24/2025 16:01 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/24/2025 16:02 ALARMRE
S

317 E PALACE AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/24/2025 16:03 MVAHIT  4650 AIRPORT RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/24/2025 16:06 DISORDER SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/24/2025 16:23 DISORDER 3221-A RODEO RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 16:26 ALARMRE
S

1607 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 16:37 RAL     123 CAMINO TERESA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/24/2025 16:38 AMBULAN
C

3101-715 OLD PECOS TRL B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006614 06/24/2025 16:43 CRIMDAM
A

524-A W CORDOVA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006610 06/24/2025 16:46 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/24/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/24/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 17:00 DOMNOTI
F

3502-17 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 17:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 17:05 STALLEDM CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/24/2025 17:14 STALLEDM 464 SAINT MICHAELS DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006616 06/24/2025 17:32 LARCBIKE 507 KATHRYN AVE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 17:47 NEIGHBOR 500 KATHRYN AVE B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/24/2025 17:50 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/24/2025 18:25 911HU   4250-1090 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/24/2025 18:35 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 18:39 MVAINJUR 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-006617 06/24/2025 18:42 DOMESTIC 2027-37 CALLE LORCA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 18:48 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/24/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/24/2025 19:01 SUSPVEH 625 CANYON RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/24/2025 19:03 PSYCH   2059 GALISTEO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/24/2025 19:07 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

Page 7 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/24/2025 19:09 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/24/2025 19:11 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/24/2025 19:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/24/2025 19:24 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 19:29 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/24/2025 19:31 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 19:35 PARKED  711 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/24/2025 19:45 PHONE   1512-B PACHECO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/24/2025 19:52 911HU   6085 MONTE VERDE PL B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006619 06/24/2025 19:52 MVANONI
N

194 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/24/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/24/2025 20:01 MVAPRIV 500 N GUADALUPE ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006618 06/24/2025 20:01 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 20:37 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/24/2025 20:40 DISORDER 544 S GUADALUPE ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/24/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/24/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/24/2025 21:04 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CAMINO 
JALISCO

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/24/2025 21:04 FIREWOR
K

GALISTEO LN/GALISTEO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/24/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC 2001 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/24/2025 21:50 CLOSEPA 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/24/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/24/2025 21:55 FOLLOWU
P

1200-37 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 119 E MARCY ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/24/2025 22:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/24/2025 22:14 TRAFFIC 1119 N LUNA CIR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/24/2025 22:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO 
AVE

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/24/2025 22:30 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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06/24/2025 22:31 ALARMBU
S

3470-A ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/24/2025 22:41 ALARMBU
S

559 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 22:41 TRAFFIC 308 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/24/2025 22:55 DISORDER 1801-H119 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/24/2025 22:58 SUSPVEH 3471 ASTER LN C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/24/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/24/2025 23:01 TRAFFIC 2313 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/24/2025 23:10 DISORDER 1801-Q155 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/24/2025 23:26 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/24/2025 23:38 AMBULAN
C

58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

Total Number of Events Listed:  267
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/24/2025 - 6/24/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-120647 06/24/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C74   NC  06/24/2025 00:10:24
25-120650 06/24/2025 00:13 CHECK 704 CAMINO LEJO C228  AS  06/24/2025 01:38:14
25-120654 06/24/2025 00:46 DOMESTIC 1899-1305 PACHECO ST C252  R   06/24/2025 02:00:23
25-120655 06/24/2025 00:49 OFFICER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/24/2025 00:50:22
25-120659 06/24/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F235  NR  06/24/2025 07:31:27
25-120660 06/24/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 06/24/2025 01:17:34
25-120662 06/24/2025 01:02 WELFARE 131 NUSBAUM ST C74   NC  06/24/2025 01:03:32
25-120664 06/24/2025 01:09 CHECK 1985 CERROS COLORADOS C74   NC  06/24/2025 01:37:41
25-120666 06/24/2025 01:20 CRIMINAL 5219-A ILEA WAY C245  R   06/24/2025 06:52:44
25-120667 06/24/2025 01:23 911 HANG UP 2001-366 HOPEWELL ST C228  CNI 06/24/2025 02:13:13
25-120669 06/24/2025 01:26 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  NR  06/24/2025 01:51:41
25-120670 06/24/2025 01:32 WEAPONS OR 260 CAMINO DEL OLMO C228  NC  06/24/2025 02:51:56
25-120672 06/24/2025 01:46 CHECK 651 CERRILLOS RD C220  AS  06/24/2025 02:55:52
25-120677 06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD F235  NR  06/24/2025 07:34:15
25-120678 06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C208  NC  06/24/2025 02:15:19
25-120680 06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C228  NC  06/24/2025 03:50:50
25-120679 06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B266  NC  06/24/2025 03:02:52
25-120681 06/24/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 E MARCY ST C74   NC  06/24/2025 03:06:09
25-120682 06/24/2025 02:01 SUSPICIOUS 2742-N GALISTEO RD C220  NC  06/24/2025 02:22:43
25-120683 06/24/2025 02:09 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO C244  CNR 06/24/2025 03:30:51
25-120684 06/24/2025 02:14 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C208  R   06/24/2025 04:09:46
25-120687 06/24/2025 02:20 ASSISTING 941-1309 CALLE MEJIA C74   AA  06/24/2025 02:50:34
25-120691 06/24/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  06/24/2025 04:09:57
25-120699 06/24/2025 03:44 CHECK ALARM 933 STAGECOACH RD C237  AS  06/24/2025 04:30:47
25-120702 06/24/2025 03:49 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/CATHEDRAL PL C228  NC  06/24/2025 05:23:38
25-120704 06/24/2025 03:54 911 HANG UP 3007-711 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C208  CNR 06/24/2025 05:40:14
25-120705 06/24/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C260  NR  06/24/2025 06:42:22
25-120708 06/24/2025 04:15 WELFARE 4312 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   06/24/2025 08:02:41
25-120711 06/24/2025 04:42 CHECK ALARM 1021 STAGECOACH RD C82   CNR 06/24/2025 05:25:37
25-120717 06/24/2025 05:09 TRAFFIC STOP 2113 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   CI  06/24/2025 05:17:39
25-120719 06/24/2025 05:19 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST C237  CNR 06/24/2025 05:29:54
25-120720 06/24/2025 05:19 TRAFFIC STOP 1167 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   CI  06/24/2025 05:27:37
25-120721 06/24/2025 05:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F261  NR  06/24/2025 06:30:21
25-120722 06/24/2025 05:33 CLOSE PATROL JOHNSON ST/N GUADALUPE ST CM2   NC  06/24/2025 05:48:36
25-120723 06/24/2025 05:38 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  R   06/24/2025 06:31:47
25-120724 06/24/2025 05:49 BURGLARY CAMINO SANTANDER/CAMINO K253  R   06/24/2025 07:02:11
25-120729 06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/24/2025 07:32:39
25-120730 06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A284  NR  06/24/2025 07:30:16
25-120731 06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1427 AGUA FRIA ST A284  NR  06/24/2025 08:12:18
25-120733 06/24/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C260  NR  06/24/2025 06:29:09
25-120738 06/24/2025 06:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  06/24/2025 07:41:19
25-120739 06/24/2025 06:10 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD F235  NR  06/24/2025 07:14:04
25-120741 06/24/2025 06:19 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A305  NR  06/24/2025 09:54:02
25-120744 06/24/2025 06:35 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD A257  R   06/24/2025 10:05:33
25-120750 06/24/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC STOP 28143 INTERSTATE 25 P13   CI  06/24/2025 06:58:52
25-120752 06/24/2025 06:53 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  06/24/2025 10:53:28
25-120755 06/24/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/24/2025 07:32:48
25-120757 06/24/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  06/24/2025 07:13:21
25-120758 06/24/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS P13   CI  06/24/2025 07:18:17

Report Generated: 06/25/2025 09:35:32 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-120761 06/24/2025 07:13 DISORDERLY 518 DON GASPAR AVE A284  NC  06/24/2025 08:29:08
25-120762 06/24/2025 07:15 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   06/24/2025 09:02:26
25-120764 06/24/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/24/2025 07:25:18
25-120766 06/24/2025 07:16 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S502  NR  06/24/2025 08:35:53
25-120767 06/24/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  VW  06/24/2025 07:31:47
25-120769 06/24/2025 07:22 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD F235  NR  06/24/2025 07:44:52
25-120770 06/24/2025 07:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 06/24/2025 09:08:08
25-120776 06/24/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/24/2025 07:39:12
25-120784 06/24/2025 07:43 CLOSE PATROL 3155 CERRILLOS RD P273  NR  06/24/2025 08:09:28
25-120785 06/24/2025 07:43 DISORDERLY 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  CNR 06/24/2025 08:19:03
25-120790 06/24/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP 2405 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/24/2025 07:53:47
25-120792 06/24/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN F235  CI  06/24/2025 08:04:24
25-120795 06/24/2025 07:54 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE A408  MVC 06/24/2025 09:13:08
25-120796 06/24/2025 07:57 MV ACCIDENT 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  MVC 06/24/2025 09:04:01
25-120798 06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  NR  06/24/2025 08:50:40
25-120800 06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NC  06/24/2025 08:38:21
25-120799 06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B309  NC  06/24/2025 10:03:56
25-120801 06/24/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST R278  NR  06/24/2025 10:17:02
25-120811 06/24/2025 08:11 DISORDERLY 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  NC  06/24/2025 08:43:52
25-120816 06/24/2025 08:18 WELFARE 1222 LUISA ST B309  NC  06/24/2025 08:51:14
25-120818 06/24/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST F235  CI  06/24/2025 08:32:47
25-120822 06/24/2025 08:28 ANIMALS 653 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S503  NC  06/24/2025 08:57:57
25-120829 06/24/2025 08:43 CHECK ALARM 933 STAGECOACH RD A284  AS  06/24/2025 09:18:11
25-120830 06/24/2025 08:45 WELFARE 4985 AIRPORT RD A231  NR  06/24/2025 08:48:25
25-120831 06/24/2025 08:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/24/2025 10:42:18
25-120834 06/24/2025 08:48 DISORDERLY N GUADALUPE ST/W ALAMEDA A284  NC  06/24/2025 09:07:08
25-120837 06/24/2025 08:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S405  NR  06/24/2025 09:31:20
25-120838 06/24/2025 08:59 BURGLARY 651 CERRILLOS RD B309  R   06/24/2025 09:37:50
25-120839 06/24/2025 08:59 ASSIST WITH 601 GOMEZ RD K253  CNR 06/24/2025 12:25:09
25-120842 06/24/2025 09:05 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A231  NR  06/24/2025 09:10:29
25-120843 06/24/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  NC  06/24/2025 09:31:15
25-120846 06/24/2025 09:14 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD F235  R   06/24/2025 13:10:38
25-120850 06/24/2025 09:27 ASSISTANCE 23 CALLE PRADO R285  CNR 06/24/2025 11:50:51
25-120851 06/24/2025 09:30 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  NC  06/24/2025 09:52:15
25-120855 06/24/2025 09:33 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO S400  MVC 06/24/2025 10:26:59
25-120859 06/24/2025 09:43 BURGLARY OF 1508 CERRILLOS RD F247  R   06/24/2025 12:01:44
25-120860 06/24/2025 09:48 CHECK 244 CAMINO DEL NORTE A284  AS  06/24/2025 10:41:13
25-120861 06/24/2025 09:48 WELFARE 5951-G207 LARSON LOOP A231  NR  06/24/2025 10:53:48
25-120865 06/24/2025 09:54 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  06/24/2025 21:56:05
25-120868 06/24/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS K253  NR  06/24/2025 10:49:19
25-120870 06/24/2025 10:00 DISORDERLY 786 CALLE MEJIA A330  NR  06/24/2025 10:59:37
25-120871 06/24/2025 10:00 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR T326  SUP 06/24/2025 21:06:29
25-120874 06/24/2025 10:03 FOLLOW UP CAMINO DELORA/CAMINO SAN I106  NR  06/24/2025 14:30:24
25-120877 06/24/2025 10:07 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULS404  CI  06/24/2025 10:56:24
25-120879 06/24/2025 10:13 FOLLOW UP 4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD T307  CNR 06/24/2025 14:04:23
25-120880 06/24/2025 10:13 MV ACCIDENT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A408  MVC 06/24/2025 10:52:23
25-120881 06/24/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B210  NR  06/24/2025 13:48:26
25-120891 06/24/2025 10:29 911 HANG UP 400 BOTULPH LN A284  CNR 06/24/2025 11:05:30
25-120892 06/24/2025 10:32 CRIMINAL 2800-48 CERRILLOS RD A231  R   06/24/2025 12:19:08
25-120898 06/24/2025 10:38 CHECK 4125 MILES LN A200  AS  06/24/2025 11:16:11
25-120899 06/24/2025 10:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  06/24/2025 10:53:11
25-120900 06/24/2025 10:42 CIVIL PAPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/24/2025 11:46:40
25-120902 06/24/2025 10:44 WELFARE 501 W CORDOVA RD K253  NR  06/24/2025 11:11:24
25-120905 06/24/2025 10:50 SUSPICIOUS 1807 SECOND ST A330  NR  06/24/2025 11:50:36
25-120906 06/24/2025 10:55 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISV303  R   06/24/2025 15:54:23
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25-120908 06/24/2025 10:56 ILLEGALLY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL S404  CI  06/24/2025 11:08:57
25-120911 06/24/2025 10:59 ANIMALS MUTT NELSON RD/RIDGELINE RD S503  NC  06/24/2025 12:11:23
25-120912 06/24/2025 10:59 DISORDERLY E LUPITA RD/OLD PECOS TRL A284  NC  06/24/2025 11:27:53
25-120914 06/24/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  06/24/2025 11:44:53
25-120916 06/24/2025 11:11 DISORDERLY 1264 RODEO RD R278  NR  06/24/2025 11:47:45
25-120918 06/24/2025 11:15 MV ACCIDENT 3000 CERRILLOS RD S404  MVC 06/24/2025 12:30:11
25-120919 06/24/2025 11:16 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  NC  06/24/2025 12:05:36
25-120920 06/24/2025 11:17 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   06/24/2025 14:54:15
25-120923 06/24/2025 11:20 MV ACCIDENT 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S400  MVC 06/24/2025 12:12:04
25-120925 06/24/2025 11:21 SIMPLE ASSAULT1710 LLANO ST A257  R   06/24/2025 12:36:02
25-120929 06/24/2025 11:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE T234  CI  06/24/2025 11:49:03
25-120934 06/24/2025 11:44 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S507  CNR 06/24/2025 13:54:02
25-120935 06/24/2025 11:45 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON A408  MVC 06/24/2025 12:26:12
25-120937 06/24/2025 11:46 TRAFFIC 28250 INTERSTATE 25 T280  NR  06/24/2025 12:05:53
25-120938 06/24/2025 11:47 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/N A60   NC  06/24/2025 13:00:22
25-120939 06/24/2025 11:47 WANTED 5908 CAMINO AZUL I100  R   06/24/2025 15:43:46
25-120942 06/24/2025 11:57 STALLED ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS A330  NR  06/24/2025 11:59:09
25-120944 06/24/2025 11:59 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES I18   VW  06/24/2025 12:04:00
25-120945 06/24/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NC  06/24/2025 12:40:24
25-120946 06/24/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST A284  NR  06/24/2025 12:55:43
25-120948 06/24/2025 12:00 PSYCHIATRIC 3007-133 CERRILLOS RD F247  CNR 06/24/2025 13:01:15
25-120949 06/24/2025 12:00 WELFARE 3213 CASA RINCONADA A231  NR  06/24/2025 13:19:06
25-120955 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED 5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  R   06/24/2025 12:07:26
25-120956 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED 5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  R   06/24/2025 12:07:26
25-120958 06/24/2025 12:12 CRIMINAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   06/24/2025 12:33:46
25-120962 06/24/2025 12:19 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD P273  NR  06/24/2025 13:31:31
25-120963 06/24/2025 12:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/24/2025 13:41:06
25-120969 06/24/2025 12:32 CRIMINAL 3522 ZAFARANO DR V233  R   06/24/2025 13:59:50
25-120970 06/24/2025 12:33 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISV303  R   06/24/2025 12:33:17
25-120981 06/24/2025 12:50 SHOPLIFTER 525 W ZIA RD F235  R   06/24/2025 13:59:16
25-120985 06/24/2025 12:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1941 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  06/24/2025 13:14:11
25-120987 06/24/2025 12:54 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD V81   NC  06/24/2025 13:14:22
25-120989 06/24/2025 13:03 ASSISTANCE 633 GOMEZ RD B214  NR  06/24/2025 17:01:03
25-120991 06/24/2025 13:05 SIMPLE ASSAULT5041 MAIN ST K254  NC  06/24/2025 15:27:04
25-120992 06/24/2025 13:05 CHECK 1204 ESCALANTE ST F247  AS  06/24/2025 13:28:52
25-120995 06/24/2025 13:11 BURGLARY 1370-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B214  NR  06/24/2025 16:25:45
25-120997 06/24/2025 13:15 MV ACCIDENT 129 CATHEDRAL PL S400  MVC 06/24/2025 13:50:06
25-121001 06/24/2025 13:21 CLOSE PATROL EARLY ST/MARQUEZ PL S404  NR  06/24/2025 14:00:07
25-121003 06/24/2025 13:23 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S503  NC  06/24/2025 13:42:12
25-121005 06/24/2025 13:26 911 HANG UP 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  NR  06/24/2025 14:20:07
25-121008 06/24/2025 13:27 SUSPICIOUS JAY ST/THIRD ST F247  NR  06/24/2025 14:08:16
25-121012 06/24/2025 13:38 SUSPICIOUS 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CNR 06/24/2025 15:23:02
25-121013 06/24/2025 13:38 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  R   06/24/2025 17:03:31
25-121015 06/24/2025 13:40 CHECKING 504 W CORDOVA RD P203  CNR 06/24/2025 13:52:29
25-121022 06/24/2025 13:49 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   NC  06/24/2025 14:23:28
25-121025 06/24/2025 13:57 WELFARE 801 ALARID ST R285  NC  06/24/2025 17:02:46
25-121028 06/24/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD B323  NR  06/24/2025 17:02:41
25-121029 06/24/2025 14:00 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/24/2025 17:22:12
25-121036 06/24/2025 14:04 CHECKING 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD P203  CNR 06/24/2025 14:20:53
25-121037 06/24/2025 14:05 SUSPICIOUS ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE B301  NC  06/24/2025 15:45:37
25-121039 06/24/2025 14:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 06/24/2025 15:00:14
25-121038 06/24/2025 14:07 ANIMAL 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S505  NR  06/24/2025 14:55:56
25-121040 06/24/2025 14:09 STALLED RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD R278  NR  06/24/2025 14:26:39
25-121045 06/24/2025 14:12 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY LN S404  MVC 06/24/2025 14:57:51
25-121047 06/24/2025 14:15 ANIMALS 6151 AIRPORT RD S507  R   06/24/2025 14:28:20
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25-121049 06/24/2025 14:17 ASSISTING 5850 COLORES DEL REY ST A231  NR  06/24/2025 14:50:58
25-121050 06/24/2025 14:19 ASSISTING 1650 GALISTEO ST K253  NR  06/24/2025 14:35:27
25-121052 06/24/2025 14:23 CHECK 2076 GALISTEO ST B214  AS  06/24/2025 17:52:49
25-121056 06/24/2025 14:31 DISORDERLY 2961 GALISTEO RD B264  NC  06/24/2025 15:46:32
25-121060 06/24/2025 14:37 FOLLOW UP 2056 GALISTEO ST B227  NR  06/24/2025 16:24:55
25-121062 06/24/2025 14:40 DEAD ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO S505  NC  06/24/2025 15:27:17
25-121064 06/24/2025 14:43 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  NC  06/24/2025 15:35:27
25-121066 06/24/2025 14:43 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  R   06/24/2025 14:43:46
25-121067 06/24/2025 14:54 SUSPICIOUS 1946 MORRIS PL B323  CNR 06/24/2025 15:22:19
25-121068 06/24/2025 14:55 WELFARE CAMINO ENTRADA/SOUTH K254  NC  06/24/2025 15:15:56
25-121071 06/24/2025 15:00 DISORDERLY 843-1/2 NINITA ST B301  CNR 06/24/2025 15:53:46
25-121073 06/24/2025 15:03 CLOSE PATROL 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NR  06/24/2025 15:52:52
25-121074 06/24/2025 15:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/24/2025 17:24:59
25-121078 06/24/2025 15:07 PSYCHIATRIC HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  06/24/2025 15:33:55
25-121082 06/24/2025 15:11 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 06/24/2025 15:29:44
25-121084 06/24/2025 15:14 ANIMALS 7510 AIRPORT RD S503  NR  06/24/2025 20:08:03
25-121086 06/24/2025 15:18 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/24/2025 16:37:12
25-121087 06/24/2025 15:21 STRAY 1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S502  R   06/24/2025 15:21:23
25-121092 06/24/2025 15:28 CHECK 3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM RD B242  AS  06/24/2025 17:40:20
25-121094 06/24/2025 15:29 911 HANG UP 2308 CALLE PINTURA B323  NC  06/24/2025 15:48:31
25-121096 06/24/2025 15:29 DISORDERLY 16 EMBLEM RD P73   NR  06/24/2025 15:43:05
25-121098 06/24/2025 15:30 BREAKING AND 1312 RUFINA LN B264  NC  06/24/2025 16:13:53
25-121099 06/24/2025 15:31 PSYCHIATRIC 1123 HARRISON RD B290  NC  06/24/2025 16:05:16
25-121102 06/24/2025 15:34 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  R   06/24/2025 16:59:26
25-121104 06/24/2025 15:36 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 06/24/2025 16:20:27
25-121107 06/24/2025 15:39 WELFARE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST B301  NR  06/24/2025 16:15:58
25-121108 06/24/2025 15:40 WELFARE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B323  NC  06/24/2025 16:38:50
25-121111 06/24/2025 15:41 FOLLOW UP 5850 COLORES DEL REY ST R278  NR  06/24/2025 17:09:27
25-121117 06/24/2025 15:48 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/E MARCY STB402  NR  06/24/2025 16:16:06
25-121118 06/24/2025 15:50 OFFICER 2741 WALNUT ST B290  R   06/24/2025 18:43:08
25-121119 06/24/2025 15:52 WELFARE 405 PASEO DE PERALTA B306  R   06/24/2025 17:31:15
25-121125 06/24/2025 15:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T280  CI  06/24/2025 16:17:17
25-121127 06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL R285  NR  06/24/2025 16:28:28
25-121126 06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  NR  06/24/2025 17:13:38
25-121131 06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS R285  NC  06/24/2025 16:45:28
25-121130 06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NC  06/24/2025 16:29:35
25-121129 06/24/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B301  NC  06/24/2025 18:38:35
25-121135 06/24/2025 16:01 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR K254  R   06/24/2025 20:32:05
25-121137 06/24/2025 16:02 CHECK 317 E PALACE AVE B306  AS  06/24/2025 18:22:22
25-121138 06/24/2025 16:03 MV ACCIDENT 4650 AIRPORT RD B264  NR  06/24/2025 17:01:53
25-121140 06/24/2025 16:06 DISORDERLY SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  06/24/2025 16:22:56
25-121146 06/24/2025 16:23 DISORDERLY 3221-A RODEO RD B242  NC  06/24/2025 17:30:30
25-121148 06/24/2025 16:26 CHECK 1607 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  AS  06/24/2025 18:26:30
25-121153 06/24/2025 16:37 ANIMALS 123 CAMINO TERESA S507  NR  06/24/2025 17:03:05
25-121155 06/24/2025 16:38 ASSISTING 3101-715 OLD PECOS TRL B323  CNR 06/24/2025 17:02:29
25-121157 06/24/2025 16:43 CRIMINAL 524-A W CORDOVA RD B323  R   06/24/2025 18:12:09
25-121158 06/24/2025 16:46 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   06/24/2025 20:08:07
25-121162 06/24/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NR  06/24/2025 17:41:10
25-121164 06/24/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD B242  NR  06/24/2025 17:56:32
25-121163 06/24/2025 17:00 DOMESTIC 3502-17 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA B242  NC  06/24/2025 17:40:15
25-121168 06/24/2025 17:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  06/24/2025 17:40:02
25-121169 06/24/2025 17:05 STALLED CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N R285  CNR 06/24/2025 17:32:09
25-121174 06/24/2025 17:14 STALLED 464 SAINT MICHAELS DR B402  NR  06/24/2025 17:18:06
25-121178 06/24/2025 17:32 LARCENY OF 507 KATHRYN AVE B230  R   06/24/2025 19:16:50
25-121182 06/24/2025 17:47 ASSIST WITH 500 KATHRYN AVE B264  CNR 06/24/2025 18:41:15
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25-121184 06/24/2025 17:50 ANIMALS 1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  NC  06/24/2025 18:10:32
25-121195 06/24/2025 18:25 911 HANG UP 4250-1090 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  06/24/2025 19:00:18
25-121199 06/24/2025 18:35 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 06/24/2025 19:01:40
25-121201 06/24/2025 18:39 MV ACCIDENT 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B403  MVC 06/24/2025 20:07:03
25-121202 06/24/2025 18:42 DOMESTIC 2027-37 CALLE LORCA B242  R   06/24/2025 20:07:37
25-121205 06/24/2025 18:48 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  06/24/2025 19:11:06
25-121214 06/24/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  06/24/2025 19:04:47
25-121215 06/24/2025 19:01 SUSPICIOUS 625 CANYON RD B309  NC  06/24/2025 19:27:43
25-121217 06/24/2025 19:03 PSYCHIATRIC 2059 GALISTEO ST B306  AA  06/24/2025 19:31:05
25-121219 06/24/2025 19:07 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE B309  NC  06/24/2025 19:36:45
25-121221 06/24/2025 19:09 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  NC  06/24/2025 20:20:52
25-121223 06/24/2025 19:11 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  NR  06/24/2025 20:12:59
25-121228 06/24/2025 19:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CNR 06/24/2025 21:42:16
25-121230 06/24/2025 19:24 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST B301  AA  06/24/2025 20:10:14
25-121231 06/24/2025 19:29 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/24/2025 19:54:41
25-121232 06/24/2025 19:31 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  CNR 06/24/2025 20:09:58
25-121234 06/24/2025 19:35 ILLEGALLY 711 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  NR  06/24/2025 19:57:35
25-121238 06/24/2025 19:45 UNLAWFUL USE 1512-B PACHECO ST B242  NC  06/24/2025 21:57:16
25-121240 06/24/2025 19:52 911 HANG UP 6085 MONTE VERDE PL B210  NC  06/24/2025 20:55:30
25-121241 06/24/2025 19:52 MV ACCIDENT 194 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B402  R   06/24/2025 21:12:02
25-121242 06/24/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B301  NC  06/24/2025 21:21:20
25-121243 06/24/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C246  NC  06/24/2025 22:22:42
25-121244 06/24/2025 20:01 MV ACCIDENT 500 N GUADALUPE ST B402  CNI 06/24/2025 20:06:32
25-121245 06/24/2025 20:01 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  R   06/24/2025 21:06:15
25-121251 06/24/2025 20:37 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B306  NC  06/24/2025 20:46:09
25-121252 06/24/2025 20:40 DISORDERLY 544 S GUADALUPE ST C212  CNR 06/24/2025 21:59:19
25-121258 06/24/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NC  06/24/2025 21:23:42
25-121260 06/24/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C229  NC  06/24/2025 21:50:43
25-121261 06/24/2025 21:04 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CAMINO JALISCO B323  NC  06/24/2025 21:36:01
25-121262 06/24/2025 21:04 FIREWORKS GALISTEO LN/GALISTEO ST B227  NC  06/24/2025 21:14:39
25-121272 06/24/2025 21:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2001 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  VW  06/24/2025 21:21:05
25-121278 06/24/2025 21:50 CLOSE PATROL 3201-BLK ZAFARANO DR C229  NC  06/24/2025 22:05:22
25-121281 06/24/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  VW  06/24/2025 21:57:02
25-121282 06/24/2025 21:55 FOLLOW UP 1200-37 CAMINO CONSUELO C228  CNR 06/24/2025 22:09:17
25-121285 06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C246  NC  06/24/2025 22:39:31
25-121286 06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NC  06/24/2025 22:12:46
25-121289 06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 E MARCY ST C212  NC  06/24/2025 22:09:32
25-121288 06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C211  NC  06/24/2025 22:34:11
25-121287 06/24/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C246  NC  06/24/2025 22:28:39
25-121290 06/24/2025 22:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B72   CI  06/24/2025 22:23:29
25-121292 06/24/2025 22:14 TRAFFIC STOP 1119 N LUNA CIR C246  VW  06/24/2025 22:22:30
25-121295 06/24/2025 22:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO AVE C251  CI  06/24/2025 22:33:34
25-121296 06/24/2025 22:30 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 06/24/2025 22:43:29
25-121298 06/24/2025 22:31 CHECK 3470-A ZAFARANO DR C229  AS  06/24/2025 22:36:25
25-121300 06/24/2025 22:41 CHECK 559 W CORDOVA RD B214  AS  06/24/2025 22:53:24
25-121301 06/24/2025 22:41 TRAFFIC STOP 308 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C251  CI  06/24/2025 22:55:42
25-121304 06/24/2025 22:55 DISORDERLY 1801-H119 ESPINACITAS ST C212  CNR 06/24/2025 23:10:03
25-121305 06/24/2025 22:58 SUSPICIOUS 3471 ASTER LN C291  CNR 06/24/2025 23:45:57
25-121307 06/24/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  NR  06/24/2025 23:15:52
25-121309 06/24/2025 23:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2313 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CI  06/24/2025 23:14:57
25-121311 06/24/2025 23:10 DISORDERLY 1801-Q155 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  06/24/2025 23:14:52
25-121319 06/24/2025 23:26 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  CNR 06/24/2025 23:41:05
25-121323 06/24/2025 23:38 ASSISTING 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  AA  06/24/2025 23:57:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 267
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2025-006579 06/24/2025 00:46 DOMESTIC 1899-1305 PACHECO ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-006581 06/24/2025 02:14 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006582 06/24/2025 01:20 CRIDAMM
V

5219-A ILEA WAY C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-006583 06/24/2025 05:38 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-006584 06/24/2025 04:15 WELFARE 4312 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-006585 06/24/2025 05:49 IPBURGMV CAMINO 
SANTANDER/CAMINO SAN 
ACACIO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-006586 06/24/2025 06:35 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006587 06/24/2025 07:15 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006588 06/24/2025 08:59 BURGLAR
Y

651 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006589 06/24/2025 09:14 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006590 06/24/2025 08:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006592 06/24/2025 09:43 BURGMV  1508 CERRILLOS RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006593 06/24/2025 10:42 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006594 06/24/2025 10:55 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-006595 06/24/2025 10:32 CRIDAMM
V

2800-48 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006596 06/24/2025 11:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006597 06/24/2025 11:47 WANTED  5908 CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-006598 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED  5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-006599 06/24/2025 12:07 WANTED  5900-BLK CAMINO AZUL I100  ECCLES, ERIC

2025-006600 06/24/2025 12:12 CRIMTRES 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006601 06/24/2025 11:21 SIMPASLT 1710 LLANO ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006602 06/24/2025 12:33 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-006603 06/24/2025 12:32 CRIMTRES 3522 ZAFARANO DR V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006604 06/24/2025 12:50 SHOPLIFT 525 W ZIA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006605 06/24/2025 13:38 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006606 06/24/2025 14:15 RAL     6151 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-006607 06/24/2025 14:43 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006608 06/24/2025 15:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006609 06/24/2025 15:21 STRAY   1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006610 06/24/2025 16:46 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

Report Generated: 06/25/2025 09:35:49 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-006611 06/24/2025 15:52 WELFARE 405 PASEO DE PERALTA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006612 06/24/2025 15:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006613 06/24/2025 15:50 ASSTDEPT 2741 WALNUT ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-006614 06/24/2025 16:43 CRIMDAM
A

524-A W CORDOVA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006615 06/24/2025 16:01 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006616 06/24/2025 17:32 LARCBIKE 507 KATHRYN AVE B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006617 06/24/2025 18:42 DOMESTIC 2027-37 CALLE LORCA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006618 06/24/2025 20:01 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006619 06/24/2025 19:52 MVANONI
N

194 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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